MAX14075
Revised: 02-18-16
Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
• 120V / 60Hz
• 25° and 40° available
• 25,000 hour life at L70 standards
• CRI: >80

Environment Dry, Damp
Warranty 5 Year
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTAGE
INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY
CRI
OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
CBCP (cd)
DIMENSIONS
L” X W”
CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
PAR20
73633* 7P20DLED27NF 7W 50W 80 470 1550 3.35” x 2.5” 2700K 25O
73634* 7P20DLED27FL 7W 50W 80 470 890 3.35” x 2.5” 2700K 40O
73635* 7P20DLED30NF 7W 50W 80 470 1840 3.35” x 2.5” 3000K 25O
73636* 7P20DLED30FL 7W 50W 80 470 1080 3.35” x 2.5” 3000K 40O
73638 7P20DLED41FL 7W 50W 80 470 1180 3.35” x 2.5” 4100K 40O
73711 7P20DLED50NF 7W 50W 80 470 1920 3.35” x 2.5” 5000K 25O
PAR30 SHORT NECK
73639* 12P30DLED27NF 12W 75W 80 850 3350 3.6” x 3.75” 2700K 25O
73640* 12P30DLED27FL 12W 75W 80 850 1530 3.6” x 3.75” 2700K 40O
73641* 12P30DLED30NF 12W 75W 80 850 1400 3.6” x 3.75” 3000K 25O
73642* 12P30DLED30FL 12W 75W 80 850 1550 3.6” x 3.75” 3000K 40O
73643 12P30DLED41NF 12W 75W 80 850 4100 3.6” x 3.75” 4100K 25O
73644 12P30DLED41FL 12W 75W 80 850 1565 3.6” x 3.75” 4100K 40O
PAR30 LONG NECK
73578* 12P30LNDLED27NF 12W 75W 80 850 4150 4.53” x 3.75” 2700K 25O
73577* 12P30LNDLED27FL 12W 75W 80 850 1640 4.53” x 3.75” 2700K 40O
73646* 12P30LNDLED30FL 12W 75W 80 850 1790 4.53” x 3.75” 3000K 40O
73647 12P30LNDLED41NF 12W 75W 80 850 4100 4.53” x 3.75” 4100K 25O
73648 12P30LNDLED41FL 12W 75W 80 850 1920 4.53” x 3.75” 4100K 40O
PAR38
73580* 15P38DLED27NF 15W 120W 80 1050 5760 5.10” x 4.75” 2700K 25O
73579* 15P38DLED27FL 15W 120W 80 1050 2250 5.10” x 4.75” 2700K 40O
73649* 15P38DLED30NF 15W 120W 80 1050 6940 5.10” x 4.75” 3000K 25O